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Sp.Nr. 111 KSV Tiefenort 1920 III 2479

Bester Spieler

Kreiskegelverein Bad Salzungen
Kreisliga Herren

Spieljahr 2011/2012

Staffelleiter: Günter Müller
Drakestraße 12, 36469 Tiefenort

Tel. 03695 / 825076

Sp.Nr. 115

2257

5. Spieltag - Ergebnisse 22./23.10.2011

Linz, Hans

2 473
0 422

x x

1 8 : 2 3 2

2 8 : 2 3 2

3 8 : 2 2 3

4 8 : 2 3 2

5 8 : 2 3 2

6 4 : 6 2 3

7 4 : 6 3 2

8 2 : 8 2 3

9 0 : 10 2 3

10 0 : 10 2 3

KC Union Schw. / Bad Liebenstein III

KC Einigkeit Barchfeld III

KSV Tiefenort 1920 IV 2402 Ullrich, Reinhard
KC Union Schw. / Bad Liebenstein III 2262 Döhrer, Patrick

Sp.Nr. 115

KSV Tiefenort 1920 IV

Aktueller Tabellenstand

Verein Punkte
Gesamt

SV Wacker Bad Salzungen

KC 90 Leimbach I 2438,7

2442,7

2421,7

2305,0

2303,5

2259,5

KC Einigkeit Barchfeld II

KC Union Schw. / Bad Liebenstein II

KSV Tiefenort 1920 III

KC 90 Leimbach II

KSV Tiefenort 1920 V

2296,5

2359,5

2437,3

2341,7

2379,0

2369,0

2429,0

2213,3

2409,2

2394,8

2377,4

2371,6

2348,8

2414

2365,0

2323,0

2343,0

2326,6

2241

2253,2

2231,8

Schnitt Schnitt Schnitt

2263,0

2198,3

2219,7

Heim Auswärts



x x

1 0 1
2 3 1
3 2 0
4 2 1
5 2 2
6 2 3
7 3 1
8 3 2
9 2 3

10 3 2
11 3 1
12 2 2
13 3 2
14 2 3
15 3 2
16 2 3
17 2 2
18 2 2
19 2 2
20 3 2
21 3 1
22 3 2
23 1 1
24 3 2

Auswärts
Name, Vorname Verein

Gesamt
Schnitt

Einzelwertung

405,5
392,0

388,0
408,5

Schnitt

405,0
395,5

Hermann, Klaus Tiefenort V
Meier, Gerhard Leimbach I

411,0
389,7

Jaumann, Christian Barchfeld II
Otto, Marcus Barchfeld II 399,0

403,3

Siebert, Mario Tiefenort III
Peter, Markus Tiefenort IV

398,5
407,0

410,0
433,3

Dohl, Heiko Leimbach I
Krug, Ronald Tiefenort IV 407,5

403,5
404,0
401,0

Detko, Clemens Leimbach I
Herbert, Jörn Bad Salzungen

410,0
373,5

Splettstößer, Sandro Bad Salzungen

Wellhöfer, Ralf Bad Salzungen
Fleischhauer, Andreas Leimbach I

Müller, Harald Tiefenort III
Roscher, Matthias Schweina BaLi II

Krug, Norbert Leimbach II

Schulz, Wolfgang Bad Salzungen

Töpfer, Marcel Leimbach I
Scheel, Martin Tiefenort III

Fuß, Uwe Bad Salzungen

Kallenbach, Jürgen Schweina BaLi III
Fiedler, Michael Barchfeld II

Schönheit, Oliver Tiefenort V

424,3
403,5

390,0
414,3

439,00
432,25

415,5

399,7
409,5
377,0
409,5

419,7
426,0

426,5
433,3
391,0
396,0431,7

441,5

417,0
396,5
427,0

Ullrich, Reinhard Tiefenort IV

Schnitt
Heim

0,0
436,7
424,5
430,0

439,0
419,0
0,0

408,0
424,50
422,67
421,75
418,60
418,00
417,40
416,40
415,60
413,75
412,50
410,60
410,00
410,00
409,40
405,75
402,25
402,00
401,00
400,50
400,20
399,50
397,2024 3 2

25 1 3
26 2 2
27 1 2
28 1 2
29 0 1
30 2 2
31 0 2
32 1 2
33 3 2
34 1 2
35 3 1
36 3 2
37 2 3
38 3 2
39 2 1
40 3 2
41 3 2
42 2 3
43 2 3
44 1 2
45 3 2
46 1 0
47 1 2
48 3 2
49 2 1
50 2 2

408,5

393,0John, Jens Schweina BaLi II

Günter Müller
Staffelleiter

371,0

Gut Holz!

Kettner, Rene Leimbach I
Hess, Michael Schweina BaLi III 382,0

382,0

Völker, Siegfried Schweina BaLi II
Weber, Olaf Leimbach II

371,0
379,7

393,7
379,7

Weitz, Roland Schweina BaLi III
Baumgardt, Matthias Tiefenort III 387,0

379,0

Metz, Otto Barchfeld III
Heß, Peter Schweina BaLi III

394,0
400,0

Döhrer, Patrick Schweina BaLi III
Reif, Roland Barchfeld II 395,0

381,0

Czepluch, Leon Tiefenort V
Schäfer, Jens Tiefenort IV

401,0
397,3

380,0
383,0

Anacker, Gerd Leimbach Il
Dreißigacker, Frank Schweina BaLi II 398,0

400,7

Iffland, Sven Tiefenort IV
Pusch, Hans-Dieter Barchfeld II

394,3
380,7

Balzer, Kevin Barchfeld III
Lehn, Rene Leimbach II 391,0

416,0

Rolf, Marco Leimbach Il
Dressel, Alexander Tiefenort V

0,0
413,0

Peter, Karl-Heinz Tiefenort IV
Linz, Hans Barchfeld III 0,0

415,5

Betker, Roman Schweina BaLi II
404,0
386,0

Neuber, Bernd Tiefenort III
Adler, Jochen Schweina BaLi II 408,0

404,0
393,3
390,0

Meier, Gerhard Leimbach I 389,7

401,5
396,0
376,0
394,0
384,5
393,5

404,0
384,7
373,5
367,0
377,5
379,5

370,0
367,0
0,0

382,0
375,0
367,0

397,20
397,00
397,00
396,67
396,33
396,00
395,75
394,00
394,00
392,00
392,00
391,50
390,00
390,00
389,80
389,67
389,40
388,80
388,60
385,40
380,00
379,00
379,00
378,33
377,80
377,00
376,50


